BMM Series
Low Speed High Torque
Hydraulic Motors
Specifications
BMM8 BMM12.5 BMM20 BMM32 BMM40 BMM50
Geometric Displacement (cm3/rev) 8.2 12.9 19.9 31.6 39.8 50.3
Max Speed

• Machine Tools
• Conveyors
• Winches
• Sweepers and Floor Polishers
Replaces: OMM, MM, WM, BHM, MGX
Adl: sales@timalco.com.au
Mel: vicsales@timalco.com.au
Adl: 08 8262 4333
Mel: 03 9738 2040
Rear Ports, 3/8” BSPP
Part Number cc/rev
M Flange F Flange
L L1 L L1
BMM8-M-A-IE-00 8cc 104 3.5 107.5 3.5
BMM12.5-M-A-IE-00 12.5cc 106 5.5 109.5 5.5
BMM20-M-A-IE-00 20cc 109 8.5 112.5 8.5
BMM32-M-A-IE-00 32cc 114 13.5 117.5 13.5
BMM40-M-A-IE-00 40cc 117.5 17 121 17
BMM50-M-A-IE-00 50cc 122 21.5 125.5 21.5
Code M Flange - 1E (depth)
C [M]3-M6 (10)
D G3/8 (12)
T G1/8 (8)
Standard ‘M’ Flange
3 - M6 Circle Flange, pilot Ø31.5 x 5 Bolt
‘F’ Flange
2 - Ø9mm flange, pilot Ø63 x 2 Bolt
Code F Flange - 1E (depth)
C [M]--
D G3/8 (12)
T G1/8 (8)
Adl: sales@timalco.com.au
Mel: vicsales@timalco.com.au
Adl: 08 8262 4333
Mel: 03 9738 2040
Side Ports, 3/8” BSPP
Part Number cc/rev
M Flange F Flange
L L1 L L1
BMM8-M-A-E-00 8cc 105 3.5 108.5 3.5
BMM12.5-M-A-E-00 12.5cc 107 5.5 110.5 5.5
BMM20-M-A-E-00 20cc 110 8.5 113.5 8.5
BMM32-M-A-E-00 32cc 115 13.5 118.5 13.5
BMM40-M-A-E-00 40cc 118.5 17 122 17
BMM50-M-A-E-00 50cc 123 21.5 126.5 21.5
Code M Flange - E (depth)
C [M]3-M6 (10)
D G3/8 (12)
T G1/8 (8)